

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6057/2010  
(From the judgement and order dated 08/05/2009 in ITA  
No.2520/2007 of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY)

C.I.T

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VASANTRAO DADA PATIL S.S.K.LTD. Respondent(s)  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10956 of 2011  
SLP(C) NO. 6058 of 2010  
SLP(C) NO. 6059 of 2010  
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19084 of 2012  
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 05/05/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s) Mr.T.M.Singh, Adv.  
Mr.Gautam Jha, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.  
For Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Chinmoy Khaladkar, Adv.  
For Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters for hearing on a non-miscellaneous  
day after the disposal of C.A.No.8890 of 2012, which is stated  
to be referred to a larger Bench,.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Asstt.Registrar